

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 837 OF 2007

K.BALRAJ & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

J.NARAHARI RAO & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for deletion of the name of respondent, permission to file additional documents

Date: 23/10/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy, Adv.
Ms. Anuradha Rustogi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Himinder Lal, Adv.
Mr. G.K. Bansal ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counsel for the Appellant undertakes to file the statement of case within two weeks. In case of default, list the matter before the Hon'ble Judge-in-Chambers. In case of compliance, list the matter on 19.11.2009.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar